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HWY Longitude Latitude Description at Crossing

123 0058 123  1' 44.71" W 53  27' 31.57" N Blackwater Road 3.6 km North of punchaw Road Intersection
127 0097 122  39' 53.30" W 53  37' 4.73" N Highway 97 NB at the Intersection of Stone Creek FSR
137 0019 121  51' 19.47" W 52  28' 28.26" N Intersection at Likely Road and Beaver Lake Road
141 0130 121  52' 38.85" W 52  24' 42.02" N Ridge Road and Likely Road Intersection
145 0032 122  16' 37.82" W 52  12' 5.47" N West Fraser Road 8km South of the Buckskin Road Intersection
149 0270 122  22' 18.86" W 52  11' 1.03" N McKay Road 11km Southwest of Grouse Road Intersection
320 0097 122  9' 5.99" W 52  16' 44.68" N Highway 97NB at Mountain House Road Intersection
325 0011 122  14' 42.41" W 52  15' 4.97" N Intersection at Williams Lk Cut-Off Rd/Soda Creek Rd and Buckskin Rd
326 0762 122  14' 42.41" W 52  15' 4.97" N Intersection at Williams Lk Cut-Off Rd/Soda Creek Rd and Buckskin Rd
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         123Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Blackwater Road 3.6 km North of punchaw Road Intersection

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-A-Z-00058 Service Area: North Cariboo

53° 27' 31.57" N

123° 1' 44.71" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

         127Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Highway 97 NB at the Intersection of Stone Creek FSR

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-A-H-00097 Service Area: North Cariboo

53° 37' 4.73" N

122° 39' 53.30" W
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         137Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Intersection at Likely Road and Beaver Lake Road

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-B-M-00019 Service Area: North Cariboo

52° 28' 28.26" N

121° 51' 19.47" W
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Longitude:

         141Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Ridge Road and Likely Road Intersection

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-B-M-00130 Service Area: North Cariboo

52° 24' 42.02" N

121° 52' 38.85" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

         145Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

West Fraser Road 8km South of the Buckskin Road Intersection

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-B-M-00032 Service Area: North Cariboo

52° 12' 5.47" N

122° 16' 37.82" W



SA18

SA17
149

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.!.

!.

Mc
Ka

y R
oa

d

Soda Creek Road

Ch
ilco

tin
-M

eld
rum

 R
oa

d
We

st 
Fra

se
r R

oa
d

Meldrum Creek RoadSA17

SA18

2228

5

23

3

27

17

25

19

21

26 24

18

12

8

16

20

7
10

9
4

2

11
1315

6
14

1

Latitude:
Longitude:

         149Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

McKay Road 11km Southwest of Grouse Road Intersection

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-B-M-00270 Service Area: North Cariboo

52° 11' 1.03" N

122° 22' 18.86" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

         320Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Highway 97NB at Mountain House Road Intersection

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-B-M-00097 Service Area: North Cariboo

52° 16' 44.68" N

122° 9' 5.99" W
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Latitude:
Longitude:

         325Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Intersection at Williams Lk Cut-Off Rd/Soda Creek Rd and Buckskin Rd

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-B-M-00011 Service Area: North Cariboo

52° 15' 4.97" N

122° 14' 42.41" W



SA18

SA17

325

326

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.!.!.

!.

West Fraser Road

Mc
Ka

y R
oa

d

Soda Creek Road

Coulthard Road

Lynes Creek Road

Mile 
168

 Road

SA18

SA17

2228

5

23

3

27

17

25

19

21

26 24

18

12

8

16

20

7
10

9
4

2

11
1315

6
14

1

Latitude:
Longitude:

         326Crossing:
Crossing Description:

MoTI Road/Hwy:

¶

April 2017

Intersection at Williams Lk Cut-Off Rd/Soda Creek Rd and Buckskin Rd

!. Crossing/Intersection
Major Highway
Ministry Owned Road

#* Rest Area
Non Ministry Owned Road
Service Area Boundary

18-B-M-00762 Service Area: North Cariboo

52° 15' 4.97" N

122° 14' 42.41" W
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